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OS2 SINGLEMODE FLAT TWIN     

RUGGEDISED FIBRE PATCH CABLES 

SPECIFICATIONS: 

Telephone: 01442 890890  

Email: info@patchsavesolutions.com 

Patchsave Solutions, Unit 5, The Forum, Icknield Way, Tring, HP23 4JY 

Sizing Flat 7.5mm (9/125μm) 

Jacket LSZH 

Cable OS2 Singlemode 

Connector LC to LC 

Type 2 Core 

Max. Insertion Loss 0.3dB 

Return Loss < 20dB 

These ruggedised fibre cables provide increased 

durability compared with standard fibre. 

Available in 9 lengths from our local stock, although 

any length or colour can be made to order. 

Each cable is tested and bagged individually with a 

test certificate. 

https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html
https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html#/select_length-7_0_metre
https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html#/select_length-10_0_metre
https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html#/select_length-15_0_metre
https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html#/select_length-20_0_metre
https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html#/select_length-25_0_metre
https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html#/select_length-30_0_metre
https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html#/select_length-40_0_metre
https://patchsavesolutions.com/ruggedised-fibre/9099-os2-lc-to-lc-flat-twin-ruggedised-fibre-cable-yellow.html#/select_length-50_0_metre

